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
$1,100/month.  Call 416-
888-9164.

ACTON Main Street. 1st
floor, 3-bedroom.

$1,000/month utilities ex-
tra. First/last, no pets,
references. Available im-
mediately. Day and night
905-702-9288.

ACTON. Main floor large
1-bedroom  apartment.
Bright eat-in kitchen, with
open concept livingroom.
Glamorous bathroom with
Roman Tub and granite
sink.  Century  House
character. Downtown Ac-
ton.  $850/month  plus
utilities.  Call  519-853-
9743.

AVAILABLE October 1st.
Newly renovated, spa-
cious  2-bedroom  on
Guelph Street in George-
town, adults only, no
smoking/no pets.
$800/month plus utilities
Call 905-450-8517.

BRIGHT, spacious and
private 2-bedroom plus
den apartment on scenic
10-acre lot. large eat-in
kitchen and diningroom.
Woodstove, deck.
$975/month plus utilities.
Available immediately.
Call 905-795-8303.

GO. $750/month includes
heat/hydro, 1-parking
spot, fridge/stove.  Suits
single, mature person. No
smoking/pets  preferred.
Call Brenda MacDonald,
Johnson Associates Re-
altor 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement
apartment, own entrance,
laundry, no smoking/pets.
$915/month  utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-877-
5197.

GEORGETOWN  Bache-
lor Basement apartment,
ceramics. New fridge. Ex-
cellent condition. Clean,
quiet neighbourhood.
Separate entrance. Park-
ing available. No
pets/smoking.  905-873-

GEORGETOWN  South.
Walk to shopping plaza.

Large livingroom  with
closet, ensuite bathroom,
etc. $650/.month. Call
905-877-9034.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room apartment  with

basement laundry, close
to GO. No pets. Separate
entrance. Available No-
vember 1st.  $880/month
plus gas and water.
First/last required. Call
905-877-4416.

GEORGETOWN. Beauti-
ful  bright 2-bedroom
basement apartment.
Laundry, parking, private
entrance.  $850/month
plus utilities. October 1st.
No smoking/pets.  Call
905-877-0759.

MILTON 2 bdrm
available August & Sep-
tember. Call 416-723-
4801 for further informa-
tion.

MILTON 2-bedroom
available Nov. 1st.  Call
Jas 416-723-4801 for fur-
ther information.

MILTON 1-bdrm suitable
for a single person, prefer
non-smoker/no-pets,
$750/mth + utilities.  Ap-
ply to: 905-878-3575
weekdays.

MILTON large 1 & 2
bdrm available Sept 1st.
From $880/mth + parking.
Call 416-723-4801.

Make Your Ad

STAND OUT

Get your WORD AD

with an added black background.
For a minimal charge get the results you want!

or you can....
Centre, Bold, Add Colour, Bold Headings, Photos
Make Your Ad Get Noticed!!

Call Kristie
905-873-0301 Ext. #222
for more details

washer, dryer, avail. Nov.
1st. MILTON 1-bdrm apt.,
(all new) avail. Nov 1st.
905-693-0780.

MILTON Downtown 2-
bedroom apartment, pri-
vate entrance, parking,
appliances & blinds in-
cluded. $950/mth  +
hydro. Currently
available 416-708-7633

MILTON Easy 401 ac-
cess, brand new luxury 2-
bedroom, 2-bath, 5 new

appliances, C/Air.
Available now.
$1,300/mth  + utilities.
416-790-4124.

MILTON main floor 3-
bdrm bungalow, close to
W.I. Dick, $1400/mth incl.
utilities & parking. Prefer

no pets/smoking. 905-
299-9988.

MILTON new 1-bdrm
basement apt. Separate
entrance, laundry,
$910/mth inclusive.
Available Oct. 1st. 416-
670-6887.

MILTON. Bright 2-bdrm
country apt.  Close to
Wal-Mart, avail.  Nov
1/07.  $830./mth.  Hydro
and sat. TV extra. Appli-
ances & parking included.
Prefer no smokers/pets.
Call 905-878-8267.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor
1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate!
From $650/month. Call
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may
qualify for a mortgage
that costs the same
amount as the rent you're
about to pay. Bad credit
or No downpayment? No
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment. Suitable for
1-person.  Fridge and
stove included.
$700/month. October 1st.
Call 905-873-3950.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room main level
detached. Close to GO,
schools, downtown. No
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